

Holmes County Park District

Jr. Golf Clinic & League

For Boys and Girls entering 3rd-8th Grade in Fall of 2024



<u>Golf Clinic</u>	Golf League
<u>Entry Fee</u> : \$45.00	Entry Fee: \$70.00
Deadline: June 3rd (please add \$5 late fee after)	Fire Ridge Members:\$35.00
<u> </u>	Deadline: June 11th (please add \$5 late fee after)
Where: Black Diamond Driving Range & Golf Course	Includes: 5 weeks of Youth League & 1 week parent/ child scramble
When: 9-10:30am	
June 10th & 11th (driving range)	Where: Fire Ridge Gold Course
	When: On Tuesday Afternoons
June 12th Mini-Scramble (golf course)	<u>Starting</u> : June 18th– July 30th (no league July 2nd
	<u>Time</u> : 1pm-3:30pm
Monday and Tuesday the Clinic will be held at the driving range at Black Diamond. On Wednesday there will be a mini-scramble for the players at Black Diamond.	The League will end with a parent/child scramble and a meal on the final day, July 30th Prizes!! Trophies will be given to the top 2 places in each divi- sion as well as a director's award and most improved.
Name: Age: Male Female Age:	
School: Have you play	/ed golf before? Yes No
Phone: Do you have clubs? Yes No	
Parents Email:	
Golf Clinic (9am- 10:30am (\$45.00)	Please add \$5.00 Late fee after deadline. Total Due: _\$
Golf League (\$70.00) (Fire Ridge Member \$35.00)	
Waiver	
The undersigned hereby releases the Holmes County Park District, Black Diamond Golf Course, and Fire Ridge Golf Course from any liabilities as a result from any injuries that might occur in the youth jr. golf clinic and /or league program(s). The undersigned also states that he/she has full knowledge of the activities the participants are involved in and they have adequate health insur- ance to cover any injury resulting from participation in such activity. By registering, participating in, or attending any HCPD pro-	

Parent/Guardian Signature:_____ Date:_____ Please return form & fee to: Holmes County Park District, 1 Trail Dr. Suite A, Millersburg, OH 44654

Phone: 330-674-3353

grams you agree to publications of any photos taken at any program or event.

Email: holmesparkdistrict@gmail.com